

Addenda & Corrigenda
 CPEB: CW, I/9
 Organ Works
 updated July 2008

<u>Section</u>	<u>Page</u>	<u>Reference</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
Introduction	[xxiv]	plate 4	caption should read: "... in the hand of Anon. 301."

<u>Work Title</u>	<u>Wq or H</u>	<u>Page</u>	<u>Mm.</u>	<u>Part</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
Ich bin ja...	H 336/2	77	11	tenor	note 2 should be b _n , not b _b (add natural sign)
Fugue in E-flat Major	Wq 119/6	70	51	bottom voice	note 4 should be d _b ' (add flat sign)